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Box/housing for surface mounting on the wall/ceiling 32690001

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lange

Breite

Tiefe

Anzahl der Einfihrungen
Werkstoff

Halogenfrei

Farbe

Schutzart (IP)
Deckelbefestigung
Plombierbar

ET0432053 C
4013902020195 | g
Spelsberg ‘ :
32690001 a0 :
HP 100-L AT

Dose, Gehause fur Montage auf der Wand/Decke
0

113mm

113mm
58mm

Bemessungsisolationsspannun¢400V
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